Cat 6 UTP Patch Cords
Features
•  Patch Cords are used in the work area and cross-connect generic cabling applications
•  Comprise a length of eight-wire flexible patch cable, terminated with snagless high quality, two eight-position
RJ-45 plugs at each end
•  Patch cords feature molded RJ-45 connectors for enhanced life and reliability
•  Extra long boot to maintain the bend radius
•  Conforms to the ANSI/TIA/EIA-568-C.2, ISO/IEC 2nd edition 11801 Class E and CENELEC EN50173 for

    5.3 ns/m max @ 100 MHz
Propagation Delay Skew  45 ns/100 m max @ 1-250 MHz
Ordering Information
GC6PCUTLZWH001 Genius Patch Cord Cat 6 UTP LSZH 1mtr White
GC6PCUTLZWH002 Genius Patch Cord Cat 6 UTP LSZH 2mtr White
GC6PCUTLZWH003 Genius Patch Cord Cat 6 UTP LSZH 3mtr White
GC6PCUTLZBL001 Genius Patch Cord Cat 6 UTP LSZH 1mtr Blue
GC6PCUTLZBL002 Genius Patch Cord Cat 6 UTP LSZH 2mtr Blue
GC6PCUTLZBL003 Genius Patch Cord Cat 6 UTP LSZH 3mtr Blue
GC6PCUTFRWH001 Genius Patch Cord Cat 6 UTP FR-PVC 1mtr White
GC6PCUTFRWH002 Genius Patch Cord Cat 6 UTP FR-PVC 2mtr White
GC6PCUTFRWH003 Genius Patch Cord Cat 6 UTP FR-PVC 3mtr White
GC6PCUTFRBL001 Genius Patch Cord Cat 6 UTP FR-PVC 1mtr Blue
GC6PCUTFRBL002 Genius Patch Cord Cat 6 UTP FR-PVC 2mtr Blue
GC6PCUTFRBL003 Genius Patch Cord Cat 6 UTP FR-PVC 3mtr Blue
Copyright @2025 NET GEN INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITEDwww.genius-net.com
Operating Temperature
Standard
-20 to + 60 ℃